
Spul’u’kwuks Elementary School Calendar for 2023 - 2024 
 

 

First Day of School ............................................................................Tuesday, September 5, 2023 
Non-Instructional Day – No school  ................................................... Friday, September 22, 2023 
National Day for Truth and Reconciliation Obs. – No school ................ Monday, October 2, 2023 
Thanksgiving – No school ...................................................................... Monday, October 9, 2023 
Professional Development Day – No school .......................................... Friday, October 20, 2023 
Remembrance Day Obs. – No school ..............................................Monday, November 13, 2023 
Professional Development Day – No school ....................................Monday, November 20, 2023 
Last Day of School before Winter Vacation .......................................... Friday, December 8, 2023 
Winter Vacation ................................................................ December 11, 2023 to January 5, 2024 
First Day Back from Winter Vacation ..................................................... Monday, January 8, 2024 
Professional Development – No school ............................................... Monday, January 29, 2024 
Professional Development – No school ................................................. Friday, February 16, 2024 
Family Day – No school ...................................................................... Monday, February 19, 2024 

Last Day of School before Spring Break .............................................. Thursday, March 28, 2024 
Good Friday – No school ........................................................................... Friday, March 29, 2024 
Spring Break ............................................................................................... April 1 to April 26, 2024 
First Day Back from Spring Break ............................................................. Monday, April 29, 2024 
Professional Development Day – No school  ............................................... Friday, May 17, 2024 
Victoria Day – No school ............................................................................ Monday, May 20, 2024 
Canada Day – No school .............................................................................. Monday, July 1, 2024 
Last Day of School before Summer Vacation .......................................... Thursday, July 25, 2024 
Administrative Day (Staff Only) ...................................................................... Friday, July 26, 2024 

 

* We urge families to book vacations during the designated holiday times above* 
 

Non-Instructional Days 2023 - 2024 
Students do not attend school on these days. 

Friday, September 22 
Friday, October 20 

Monday, November 20 
Monday, January 29 
Friday, February 16 

Friday, May 17 

       

 

SCHOOL HOURS 
 

Monday to Friday (Grades K-7) 8:45 a.m. - 2:45 p.m. 

Recess & Lunch times To Be Determined 

School Office Hours:   8:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. (school days) 

 
Early dismissal dates, recess and lunch times will be communicated once set. Unexpected changes may occur – please 
check the school website and sign up for the newsletters so that you don’t miss any updates!  

https://spulukwuks.sd38.bc.ca 

Spul’u’kwuks Elementary School 
5999 Blanshard Drive, Richmond, BC  V7C 5V4 
 

Website: http://spulukwuks.sd38.bc.ca/ 

Twitter: @spuleagles 

Tel: (604) 303-5100 

 

Ms. Jenny Slinn 

Vice Principal  

 

Mrs. Elaine Stapleton 

Principal 

 

https://spulukwuks.sd38.bc.ca/

